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Autobus nr I     Autobus nr 2 

DZIEŃ 
TYG. 

PAPOWO 
OSIEKI 

PAPOWO 
(przez Koniczynka, Sołectwo, 
Zakrzewko) 

LULKOWO 

Pn 12.45 

13.40 

 

12.45 

13.40 

 

13.40 

Wt 12.45 

13.40 
12.45 

13.40 

 

13.40 
 

Śr 12.45 
13.40 

12.45 

13.40 
 

13.40 

Cz 12.45 
13.40 

12.45 

13.40 

 

13.40 
 

Pt 12.45 12.45 

13.40 

 

13.40 
 


